Midget Cylinders ZM/6000 & ZM/7000
Ordering Examples :
To order a basic Cylinder without mounting, quote the
model number and stroke length in millimeters, e.g
ZM/6020/75 is a 20mm bore cylinder having a stroke length
of 75mm. If a mounting is required to be supplied fitted to
the cylinder add The mounting style suffix to the end of the
number, e.g. ZM/7025/10/F is a 25mm bore cylinder having
a stroke length of 10mm and fitted with a piston rod clevis
mounting style ‘F’. If a mounting is required on its own,
quote the reference shown in the tables overleaf, e.g
ZQM/978 is a Front Hinge Mounting style ‘M’ for an
ZM/6020 or ZM/7020 cylinder.
106 *1
86 *1
203ZM/7025/75
152ZM/7025/50
166.01
5.99
101M10x1.533M22x1.5262892025G 1/8SingleZM/7025/25
101ZM/7025/15
101ZM/7025/10
205ZM/7020/75
152ZM/7020/50
125.01
5.00
100M8x1.2528M18x1.5232681520G 1/8SingleZM/7020/25
100ZM/7020/15
100ZM/7020/10
87 *2                                     112 *1M10x1.533M22x1.52628-2025G 1/8DoubleZM6025/J
166.01
5.99
65 *2                                     90 *1M10x1.533M22x1.5262892025G 1/8DoubleZM6025
--81 *2M8x1.2528M18x1.52326-1520G 1/8DoubleZM/6020/J
125.01
5.00
61 *2M8x1.2528M18x1.5232681520G 1/8DoubleZM/6020
LRPLILHDD
Thread
BAHAFABorePort
Size
ActionModel
*1 – 25mm stroke or less
*2 – Over 25mm stroke +, 2 x stroke + (J)
Stock Strokes :
The ZM/6000 and ZM/7000 Midget